CEO EXPENSES- FOR INFO ONLY

Sep-16

Date

Journey Undertaken

Mileage Total

Home to work

Official Business
Mileage

Recall to Duty

Unpaid Business
Miles

Other Expenses

Friday 09 09/16

APACE Conference - London
Home- Nortampton Train Station - Home

Friday 23 09/16

Police and Crime Panel
FHQ - County Hall - Home

49

37

12

37

Thursday 29 09/16

East Midlands Special Operations Unit
Home - Covert Address - FHQ

117

75

42

75

TOTAL

175

2

63

Paid an Allowance

Paid an Allowance

Paid an Allowance

Paid an Allowance

Paid an Allowance

£0.00
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