CEO EXPENSES- FOR INFO ONLY			Sep-16					
Date	Journey Undertaken	Mileage Total	Home to work	Official Business Mileage	Recall to Duty	Unpaid Business Miles	Other Expenses	
Friday 09 09/16	APACE Conference - London Home- Nortampton Train Station - Home	9		9				
Friday 23 09/16	Police and Crime Panel FHQ - County Hall - Home	49	37	12		37		
Thursday 29 09/16	East Midlands Special Operations Unit Home - Covert Address - FHQ	117	75	42		75		
				0				
				0				
				0				
				0				
				0				
				0				
				0				
				0				
				0				
				0				
				0				
				0				
				0				
				0				
	TOTA	L 175	112	63				
			Paid an Allowance	Paid an Allowance	Paid an Allowance	Paid an Allowance	£0.00	